
Date of 
receipt Amount claimed

Whether 
related
party?

1

American 
Express 
Banking Corp.

10/4/2019  ₹   4,440,860.00 NO NIL ₹    4,440,860.00 Unsecured NIL NO NIL NIL NIL NIL

Annexure-2
List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Sl.
No.

Name of 
creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set- 
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under 

verification
Amount of claim

admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount 
covered by
guarantee

% of voting 
share in

CoC

Remarks, if any


	cfd3e63612c96dfcded5fa9d01c2753bfc00b4f9c7aadc08ca5dd87572fc7e0b.xlsx
	Annexure 2


